CISCIPLINE DEVOTION

A.D.M. COLLEGE FOR WOMEN

(Autonomous)

Affiliated to Bharathidasan University

(Nationally Accredited with "A" Grade by NAAC – 4th Cycle)

NAGAPATTINAM 611 001.

FINANCIAL SUPPORT TO STAFF FOR ATTENDING CONFERENCES, WORKSHOPS



TAMIL NADU STATE COUNCIL FOR HIGHER EDUCATION INTERNAL QUALITY ASSURANCE CELL & UGC-HUMAN RESOURCE DEVELOPMENT CENTRE BHARATHIDASAN UNIVERSITY





TANSCHE-Sponsored Workshop on

"Institutional Ranking Framework: Data and Documentation Perspectives" 30th December 2022



30.12.2022

ATTENDANCE CERTIFICATE

This is to certify that Dr. R. MANIMOZHI, Assistant Professor,
Department of English, A.D.M. College for Women (Autonomous),
Nagapattinam attended the TANSCHE-Sponsored Workshop on
"Institutional Ranking Framework: Data and Documentation
Perspectives", jointly organized by the Internal Quality Assurance Cell
(IQAC) & UGC-Human Resource Development Centre, Bharathidasan
University on 30.12.2022.





Dr. S. SENTHILNATHAN Director (FAC), UGC-HRDC



TAMIL NADU STATE COUNCIL FOR HIGHER EDUCATION INTERNAL QUALITY ASSURANCE CELL &
UGC-HUMAN RESOURCE DEVELOPMENT CENTRE BHARATHIDASAN UNIVERSITY





TANSCHE-Sponsored Workshop on "Institutional Ranking Framework: Data and Documentation Perspectives" 30th December 2022



30.12.2022

ATTENDANCE CERTIFICATE

This is to certify that P. HAMEETHA BEGUM, Assistant Professor, Department of Mathematics, A.D.M. College for Women (Autonomous), Nagapattinam attended the TANSCHE-Sponsored Workshop on "Institutional Ranking Framework: Data Documentation Perspectives", jointly organized by the Internal Quality Assurance Cell (IQAC) & UGC-Human Resource Development Centre, Bharathidasan University on 30.12.2022.

Dr. R. ARTHUR JAMES

Director i/c, IQAC

Dr. S. SENTHILNATHAN Director (FAC), UGC-HRDC